LS1B
SELF RESONANT
FREQUENCY
MINIMUM (MHz)
PART
NUMBER
INDUCTANCE
(µH)

(mA)
Subminiature
Shielded Inductors
LS1B-R10K .10
LS1B-R12K .12
LS1B-R15K .15
LS1B-R18K .18
LS1B-R22K .22
LS1B-R27K .27
LS1B-R33K .33
LS1B-R39K .39
LS1B-R47K .47
LS1B-R65K .65
LS1B-R68K .68
LS1B-R82K .82
LS1B-1R0K 1.0
LS1B-1R2K 1.2
LS1B-1R5K 1.5
LS1B-1R8K 1.8
LS1B-2R2K 2.2
LS1B-2R7K 2.7
LS1B-3R3K 3.3
LS1B-3R9K 3.9
LS1B-4R7K 4.7
LS1B-5R6K 5.6
LS1B-6R8K 6.8
LS1B-8R2K 8.2
LS1B-100K 10
LS1B-120K 12
LS1B-150K 15
LS1B-180K 18
LS1B-220K 22
LS1B-270K 27
LS1B-330K 33
LS1B-390K 39
LS1B-470K 47
LS1B-560K 56
LS1B-680K 68
LS1B-820K 82
LS1B-101K 100
LS1B-121K 120
LS1B-151K 150
LS1B-181K 180
LS1B-221K 220
LS1B-271K 270
LS1B-331K 330
LS1B-391K 390
LS1B-471K 470
LS1B-561K 560
LS1B-681K 680
LS1B-821K 820
LS1B-102K 1000
LEAD STRENGTH    Meet 5 lbs pull test.
TESTING   Inductance and Q measured with HP4342A meter
at specified frequency. DCR measured with Milliohm meter.
SRF measured on HP4191A meter.